   LIVORNO® has been manufacturing, marketing
and exporting high quality Ironmongery Hardware
products such as door handles, hinges, bolts and other
hardware and accessories since 1990.
Benefiting from the rich experience it has acquired
since its establishment over 16 years ago, LIVORNO® has
invested in enduring customer relationships with clients
spread over 30 countries worldwide. Special attention is

s
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition
(PSS)
Polish
Stainless
Steel
(SSS)
Satin
Stainless
Steel
Finishes
SX 2000
SX 2000-A SX 2000-B SX 2000-C SX 2000-D SX 2000-E
S
tain
le
ss S

s
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition
(PSS)
Polish
Stainless
Steel
(SSS)
Satin
Stainless
Steel
Finishes
SX 2001
SX 2001-A SX 2001-B SX 2001-C SX 2001-D SX 2001-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2002
SX 2002-A SX 2002-B SX 2002-C SX 2002-D SX 2002-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2003
SX 2003-A SX 2003-B SX 2003-C SX 2003-D SX 2003-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2004
SX 2004-A SX 2004-B SX 2004-C SX 2004-D SX 2004-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2005
SX 2005-A SX 2005-B SX 2005-C SX 2005-D SX 2005-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2006
SX 2006-A SX 2006-B SX 2006-C SX 2006-D SX 2006-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2007
SX 2007-A SX 2007-B SX 2007-C SX 2007-D SX 2007-E
13
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2008
SX 2008-A SX 2008-B SX 2008-C SX 2008-D SX 2008-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2009
SX 2009-A SX 2009-B SX 2009-C SX 2009-D SX 2009-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2010
SX 2010-A SX 2010-B SX 2010-C SX 2010-D SX 2010-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2011
     SX 2011-A          SX 2011-B               SX 2011-C              SX 2011-D               SX 2011-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2012
SX 2012-A SX 2012-B SX 2012-C SX 2012-D
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2013
SX 2013-A SX 2013-B SX 2013-C SX 2013-D SX 2013-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishingS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2014
SX 2014-A SX 2014-B SX 2014-C SX 2014-D SX 2014-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2015
SX 2015-A SX 2015-B SX 2015-C SX 2015-D SX 2015-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2016
SX 2016-A SX 2016-B SX 2016-C SX 2016-D SX 2016-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2017
SX 2017-A SX 2017-B SX 2017-C SX 2017-D SX 2017-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2018
SX 2018-A SX 2018-B SX 2018-C SX 2018-D SX 2018-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2019
SX 2019-A SX 2019-B SX 2019-C SX 2019-D SX 2019-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2020
SX 2020-A SX 2020-B SX 2020-C SX 2020-D SX 2020-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2021
SX 2021-A SX 2021-B SX 2021-C SX 2021-D SX 2021-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2022
SX 2022-A SX 2022-B SX 2022-C SX 2022-D SX 2022-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2023
SX 2023-A SX 2023-B SX 2023-C SX 2023-D SX 2023-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2024
SX 2024-A SX 2024-B SX 2024-C SX 2024-D SX 2024-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SX 2025
SX 2025-A SX 2025-B SX 2025-C SX 2025-D SX 2025-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SX 2026
SX 2026-A SX 2026-B SX 2026-C SX 2026-D SX 2026-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4000
SS 4000-A SS 4000-B SS 4000-C SS 4000-D SS 4000-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4001
SS 4001-A SS 4001-B SS 4001-C SS 4001-D SS 4001-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4002
SS 4002-A SS 4002-B SS 4002-C SS 4002-D SS 4002-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4003
SS 4003-A SS 4003-B SS 4003-C SS 4003-D SS 4003-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4004
SS 4004-A SS 4004-B SS 4004-C SS 4004-D SS 4004-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4005
SS 4005-A SS 4005-B SS 4005-C SS 4005-D SS 4005-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4006
SS 4006-A SS 4006-B SS 4006-C SS 4006-D SS 4006-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4007
SS 4007-A SS 4007-B SS 4007-C SS 4007-D SS 4007-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4008
SS 4008-A SS 4008-B SS 4008-C SS 4008-D SS 4008-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4009
SS 4009-A SS 4009-B SS 4009-C SS 4009-D SS 4009-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4010
SS 4010-A SS 4010-B SS 4010-C SS 4010-D SS 4010-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4011
SS 4011-A SS 4011-B SS 4011-C SS 4011-D SS 4011-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4012
SS 4012-A SS 4012-B SS 4012-C SS 4012-D SS 4012-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4013
SS 4013-A SS 4013-B SS 4013-C SS 4013-D SS 4013-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4014
SS 4014-A SS 4014-B SS 4014-C SS 4014-D SS 4014-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

FinishesS
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
H
an
d
le
s
SS 4015
SS 4015-A SS 4015-B SS 4015-C SS 4015-D SS 4015-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition

Stainless
Steel
Finishes
S
tain
le
ss S
te
e
l H
an
d
le
s
SS 4016
SS 4016-A SS 4016-B SS 4016-C SS 4016-D SS 4016-E
(PVD)
Physical
Vapor
Deposition